Date in

1803-01-04
1803-01-04
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05

1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05
1803-01-05

From
Bristol
Redbrook
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Lechlade
Lechlade
Lechlade
Lechlade
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

For

P Grenfell Esq

Pengrass, Son & Gre+C22nfell
Charles Faucks

J Richardson

W Flux

Smith, Tate & Co

Mr Halliday

Mr Sharp

Mr Howell

R Pumfrey
RJames

James Padden

W Goddard
Castle & Co

Mr Young

Mr Smith

R Pumfrey

J Fidell

Thomas Smith
Thomas Bush
Thomas Chapman
Allnott & Co

B Williams

Simon Brown
John Eldridge
Thomas Williams & Sons
P Grenfell Esq

P Grenfell Esq
James Buckingham
Nathaniel Rutter
Gordon & Co

T Summerland

T Whitehouse

W Goddard

J Lewis

Plymn

Where
London
London
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Chalford

Malmsbury
Malmsbury
Cirencester
Wantage
Reading
Reading
Bristol
Bristol
Downing
Bristol
Wantage
Farringdon
Wotton Bassett
Oxford
Abingdon
Wallingford
Reading
Oxford
Abingdon
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Lechlade
Ginge
Brimscombe
Longford

Cargo

1937 sheets Copper
253 boxes Tin Plates; P
1 hogshead Lumps

1 hogshead Lumps

1 Oak Log

1 Ring & 3 bundle Bars

1 barrel Pork

1 barrel Pork

1 bundle Bags

31 bundles Hoops

2 boxes Tin

2 boxes Tin

28 sacks Malt; 6 bushels 8 gallon
24 sacks Barley

20 sack Barley

20 sacks Wheat

52 bars Iron

3 bags Nails

1 Basket, 2 bags Nails

30 boxes Tin; TB Ox, 182 bars Iron
6 bundles Hoops

2 boxes Tin; AxV W

40 boxes Tin; BER

4 boxes Tin; SB Ox

25 hampers empty Bottles
596 sheets Copper

213 sheets Copper

309 Copper Bottoms

8 casks Brass; JB L

11 bundles Spades; R

1 cask Ironware; G&Co

2 casks Ironware; TS

1 bundle empty Sacks

51 bags Malt Dust

4 bags Wool

1 bag Wool

Tons
13
16
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Cwt
2
4
10
9
8
2

NN O

(9]

Qtrs Lbs Notes
2
For Bowly & Co's boat
For Bowly & Co's boat
For Bowly & Co's boat
For Bowly & Co's boat

The bars not received. For

Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat

For Bowly & Co's boat
2 For W Hill's boat

For J Baker's boat

For J Baker's boat

To Mr Morgan, Bristol
0 0 For W Hill's boat
2 0 For W Hill's boat
0 0 For W Hill's boat
3 12 Counted 128

4
21
0
5
7
15
20
0
14 Counted 13 dozen
21
27
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